
 Nursery FS1 2024/25  

Little Acorns Class – Miss Chamberlain 

Maths Yearly Overview 

 Week  Week Week Week Week Week Week Week 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

Autumn 
1 

Colours 
Monday 2nd 
September  

Colours 
Monday 9th 
September 

Matching 
Monday 16th 
September 

Matching 
Monday 23rd  
September 

Sorting  
Monday 30th 
September  

Sorting 
Monday 7th 

October  

Number 1 
Monday 14th 

October 

Number 2: 
Subitising 

Monday 21st 
October   

Autumn 
2 

Number 2 
Monday 4th 
November 

Patterns 
Monday 11th 
November 

Patterns 
Monday 18th 
November 

Consolidation 
Activities  

Monday 25th 
November  

Number 3: 
Subitising 

Monday 2nd 
December 

Number 3 
Monday 9th 
December  

Days of the Week 
Monday 11th 

December 

 

Spring 1 Number 4 
Monday 6th 

January 

Number 4: 
Conposition 
Monday 13th 

January  

Number 5 
Monday 20th 

January 

Number 5: 
Composition 
Monday 27th 

January  

Consolidate 1-5 
Monday 3rd 
February  

Number 6 
Monday 10th 

February 

  

Spring 2 Height and Length 
Monday 24th 

February  

Mass 
Monday 3rd March 

Capacity  
Monday 10th 

March 

Consolidation 
Activities  

Monday 17th 
March 

Sequencing  
Monday 24th 

March 

Positional 
Language 

Monday 31st 
March  

  

Summer 
1 

More/Fewer 
Monday 21st April  

 More/Fewer 
Monday 28th April 

2D Shape Monday 
5th May 

3D Shape 
Monday 12th May 

Consolidation: 
Shapes 

Monday 19th May 

   

Summer 
2 

Number 
composition 1-5 
Monday 2nd June 

What comes 
after? 

Monday 9th June 

What comes 
before? 

Monday 16th June 

Numbers to 5: 
Revision 

Monday 23rd June 

Consolidation 
Activities  

Monday 30th June  
 
 

Consolidation 
Activities  

Monday 7th July  
 

Consolidation 
Activities  

Monday 14th July  

 



 

 

 


